 DS-6267  Rev 01  2010-11-29
                              Preliminary Datasheet
SPPC-8F-LR-xxxDFA
Features
 Support CPRI application up to 6.144G
 Up to 10km transmission on SMF
 CWDM wavelength DFB laser and PIN receiver
 SFI high speed electrical interface

Mechanical Diagram
Figure 4, Mechanical Diagram of SFP+
Order Information
Table 7 – Order Information
Part No. Application Data Rate Temprature Laser Source Wavelength
SPPC-8F-LR-27IDFA CPRI Up to 6.25G -40~+85°C CWDM DFB 1271nm
SPPC-8F-LR-29EDFA CPRI Up to 6.25G -5~+80°C CWDM DFB 1291nm
SPPC-8F-LR-31EDFA CPRI Up to 6.25G -5~+80°C CWDM DFB 1311nm
SPPC-8F-LR-33IDFA CPRI Up to 6.25G -40~+85°C CWDM DFB 1331nm
DS-6267  Rev 01  2010-11-29
                              Preliminary Datasheet
SPPC-8F-LR-xxxDFA
Warnings